Xl Cnaptakuaga yyawmxcs (oHoweckas) Poccun. 1-i atan

AcTpaxaHsb, 13. - 16.2.2024

AucTtaHuua 34

Masbumky, 800m BosnbHbIA CTUMb

HOHown (14-15 ner)

16.02.2024 - 12:00 PesynbTaThl
PAOIO 8:28.14 MEPKY/OB, Erop Bonrorpag 25.02.2023
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTto ®amunus, msa rlp KomaHgaa R.T. PesynbTar Ouku
1. IYTOBEHKO, Apocnas 2009 KMC CLWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 9:31.20 495
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:29.59 1:12.49 500m: 5:56.01 1:12.89 700m: 8:22.56 1:13.44
200m: 2:17.10 1:11.98 400m: 4:43.12 1:13.53 600m: 7:09.12 1:13.11 800m: 9:31.20 1:08.64
2. TPEKOB, AmuTpuii 2009 1 AxTybUuHckan AHOCLU 10:00.20 427
100m: 1:11.09 1:11.09 300m: 3:42.44 1:16.16 500m: 6:15.35 1:16.55 700m: 8:48.41 1:15.96
200m: 2:26.28 1:15.19 400m: 4:58.80 1:16.36 600m: 7:32.45 1:17.10 800m: 10:00.20 1:11.79
3. 3YBKOB, Bayecnas 2009 1 AxTybuHckasa AHOCLU 10:21.44 385
100m: 1:13.08 1:13.08 300m: 3:49.86 1:18.50 500m: 6:28.00 1:18.87 700m: 9:06.42 1:18.98
200m: 2:31.36 1:18.28 400m: 5:09.13 1:19.27 600m: 7:47.44 1:19.44 800m: 10:21.44 1:15.02
4. PYOEHCKUI, Anppeii 2010 1 AxTybUuHckan AHOCLU 10:33.75 363
100m: 1:11.66 1:11.66 300m: 3:50.23 1:19.82 500m: 6:32.59 1:21.66 700m: 9:16.32 1:21.67
200m: 2:30.41 1:18.75 400m: 5:10.93 1:20.70 600m: 7:54.65 1:22.06 800m: 10:33.75 1:17.43
5. BUXAPEB, ®épnop 2009 1 AxTybuHckan AHOCLU 10:46.53 341
100m: 1:15.81 1:15.81 300m: 3:56.88 1:20.91 500m: 6:40.97 1:21.16 700m: 9:31.01 1:24.13
200m: 2:35.97 1:20.16 400m: 5:19.81 1:22.93 600m: 8:06.88 1:25.91 800m:  10:46.53 1:15.52
6. BPYCOB, Hukuta 2009 1 AxTybUHCKan AHOCLU 10:50.27 336
100m: 1:15.63 1:15.63 300m: 4:00.00 1:22.12 500m: 6:48.38 1:24.38 700m: 9:34.45 1:23.13
200m: 2:37.88 1:22.25 400m: 5:24.00 1:24.00 600m: 8:11.32 1:22.94 800m: 10:50.27 1:15.82
7. DAKEPOB, AnekcaHgp 2010 1 AxTy6uHckasa AHOCLLU 11:00.10 321
100m: 1:13.50 1:13.50 300m: 3:58.03 1:22.60 500m: 6:48.18 1:25.25 700m: 9:38.28 1:24.85
200m: 2:35.43 1:21.93 400m: 5:22.93 1:24.90 600m: 8:13.43 1:25.25 800m: 11:00.10 1:21.82
8. CMPOTAHOBWY, OaHuc 2009 1 CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 11:19.35 294
100m: 1:16.26 1:16.26 300m: 4:06.70 1:25.54 500m: 6:59.48 1:26.06 700m: 9:54.34 1:28.70
200m: 2:41.16 1:24.90 400m: 5:33.42 1:26.72 600m: 8:25.64 1:26.16 800m: 11:19.35 1:25.01
9. KAJIUTA, Kupunn 2009 1 [AvHamo 11:21.24 292
100m: 1:13.35 1:13.35 300m: 4:04.31 1:27.18 500m: 6:59.44 1:27.50 700m: 9:58.01 1:29.54
200m: 2:37.13 1:23.78 400m: 5:31.94 1:27.63 600m: 8:28.47 1:29.03 800m: 11:21.24 1:23.23
10. BATPAKOB, Makcum 2010 1woH AxTtybuHckas AHOCLU 12:07.40 240
100m: 1:23.85 1:23.85 300m: 4:29.53 1:33.74 500m: 7:37.13 1:32.41 700m:  10:44.47 1:33.25
200m: 2:55.79 1:31.94 400m: 6:04.72 1:35.19 600m: 9:11.22 1:34.09 800m: 12:07.40 1:22.93
11. MOCKA/bLIOB, AmMuTpuii 2010 AxTy6uHckasa AHOCLLU 12:09.34 238
100m: 1:20.11 1:20.11 300m: 4:25.30 1:34.14 500m: 7:35.95 1:35.33 700m: 10:41.54 1:31.77
200m: 2:51.16 1:31.05 400m: 6:00.62 1:35.32 600m: 9:09.77 1:33.82 800m: 12:09.34 1:27.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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